
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 JYOTI ICA132212457132 RAJ KUMAR
2 MONU KUMAR ICA152214399248 SURAJ BIR
3 SUDESH ICA162215455688 MANGE RAM
4 SUMAN ICA162215822912 INDERPAL
5 Reetu Rani ICA163215659978 Dharmender Singh
6 NEERAJ ICA173017123032 BALWAN
7 NISHA ICA182018025642 MAHAVIR
8 KAVITA ICA182018138049 NIHAL SINGH
9 KRISHAN ICA182018138089 JAIBIR

10 NIHAL SINGH ICA183018189859 LAXMAN SINGH
11 SONU KUMAR ICA192019247370 BALWAN SINGH
12 AARTI ICA192019254007 GIRVAR SINGH
13 HARSH VARDHAN ICA201020280562 Ram Kumar
14 JASPREET SINGH ICA203020194281 JAGJEET SINGH
15 PARDEEP ICA211021241887 KRISHAN KUMAR
16 JYOTI ICA211021263854 HARPAL
17 AMAN KUMAR ICA213021297724 SANJAY KUMAR
18 SONU ICA213021299488 SUBHASH CHANDER
19 ANJU ICA213021302134 HARI SINGH
20 SEEMA ICA213021302138 JOGINDER
21 SACHIN ica213021302204 ATTAR SINGH
22 REENU ICB130002109928 BALWAN SINGH
23 ASHISH ICB2000017637951 SURAJ MAL
24 SAHIL ICO210002102620748 CHAND

Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 PRAVEEN KUMAR ICA07206245468 Gopal
2 RENU ICA092208564302 SUMER SINGH
3 MONU ICA102209483996 SHIV KUMAR
4 VIKRAM ICA112210458264 BANSI LAL
5 SONU ICA112211766375 KRISHAN KUMAR
6 HANUMAN ICA122211207628 TARA CHAND
7 KAVITA ICA122211282107 RAJENDER
8 REKHA ICA141319611737 GOPAL
9 PARMOD ICA142214069974 KARTAR SINGH

10 ANIL ICA1622153997726 SATPAL
11 Gurudev ICA163215657096 Rajender
12 RENU DEVI ICA173017185564 BRIJ LAL
13 MONU ICA18201838075 RAJENDER
14 SUMAN RANI ICA183018195953 DALBIR
15 RAVINDER ICA202005623190 DHARMVIR
16 GAURAV ICA203020192969 BALWAN
17 AAKASH ICA203020219564 BALJEET
18 GEETA DEVI ICA210819410714 SATBIR SINGH
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19 VIKRAM ICA211905620163 SATBIR
20 MUNESH KUMAR ICA213021225911 RUGHBIR
21 RAM NARAYAN ICA213021302195 BALRAM
22 ANKIT ICA213021302215 KULDEEP
23 RITU ICO12000655977 MAHAVEER PRASHAD
24 PAWAN KUMAR ICO18000921318200365 BALJEET SINGH TAWAR


